Mio
Product Catalogue
Designer: Z Design Team & Klan Studio
Contents
Overview of Mio    03-05
Why Mio?     06
Mio Product Categories   07-35
 Mio Workstations   07-08

Sample Floor Layout
Workspace – Working Areas
Centralized Layout
Product 2D Drawings
30
 Mio Single Desks     38
 Mio Workstation Group   39-41
 Mio Home Office    42
             Mio Executive Desks    43
 Mio Management Group    44
 Mio Meeting Group    45-46
 Mio Storage Group                47-49
31
Mio Single Desks 2D
4-Leg Models
M4O70140 – 70×140
M4O70160 – 70×160
M4O80140 – 80×140
M4O80160 – 80×160
3-Leg Models
M3O70140 – 70×140
M3O70160 – 70×160
M3O80140 – 80×140
M3O80160 – 80×160
M3O80180 – 80×180
Credenza-Leg Models
MEO70140 – 70×140
MEO70160 – 70×160
MEO80140 – 80×140
MEO80160 – 80×160
MEO80180 – 80×180
1380
1580
1800
75

1380
1580
1800
75
0
69
0
80
0
1380
1580
1800
32
Mio Double Workstations – 2D
4-Leg Models
M4O70120W2 – 70×120
M4O70140W2 – 70×140
M4O70160W2 – 70×160
M4O80140W2 – 80×140
M4O80160W2 – 80×160
Credenza-Leg Models
MEO70140W2 – 70×140
MEO70160W2 – 70×160
MEO80140W2 – 80×140
MEO80160W2 – 80×160
75
0
13
80
15
80
1380
1580
75
0
13
80
15
80
1200
1380
1580
4-Leg Models
M4O70120W4 – 70×120
M4O70140W4 – 70×140
M4O70160W4 – 70×160
M4O80140W4 – 80×140
M4O80160W4 – 80×160
Credenza-Leg Models
MEO70120W4 – 70×120
MEO70140W4 – 70×140
MEO70160W4 – 70×160
MEO80140W4 – 80×140
MEO80160W4 – 80×160
33
Mio Quad Workstations – 2D
1200
1380

2760
3160
1200
1380
1580
1200
1380
1580
13
80
15
80
75
0
4-Leg Models
M4O70120W6 – 70×120
M4O70140W6 – 70×140
M4O80140W6 – 80×140
Credenza-Leg Models
MEO70120W6 – 70×120
MEO70140W6 – 70×140
MEO80140W6 – 80×140
34
Mio Six-Person Workstations – 2D
13
80

2000
1800
2000
75
0
37
11
00
1800
2000
75
0
1800
2000
Rectangular
MT100180T – 100×180
MT100200T – 100×200
MT100220T – 100×220
Elliptical
MT100180T – 120×180
MT100210T – 120×200
MT100220T – 120×220
Round
MTQ120T – Ø120
MTQ140T – Ø140
Square
MT120120T – 120×120
MT140140T – 140×140
38
Mio Meeting Tables – 2D
(Available in Square, Round, Elliptical, Rectangular shapes)
75

1800
2000
2200
75
0
12
00
1800
2000
2200
10
00
75
0
Two-Panel
MT120240T – 120×240
MT120280T – 120×280
MT120320T – 120×320
Three-Panel
MT120420T – 120×420
MT120480T – 120×480
39
Mio Multi-Panel Meeting Tables – 2D
(2-Panel, 3-Panel)
2400